33
Dimensions
Models
THL-3WI Series  3 W
www.tracopower.com General Purpose DC/DC Converters
2.
54
2.

Remote On/Off shutdown input for low input current (5 mA)
in standby operation
Order code Input voltage Output voltage Output current
max.
THL 3-2410WI  3.3 VDC 600 mA
THL 3-2411WI  5 VDC 600 mA
THL 3-2412WI  12 VDC 250 mA
THL 3-2413WI 9 – 36 VDC 15 VDC 200 mA
THL 3-2421WI ± 5 VDC ± 300 mA
THL 3-2422WI ± 12 VDC ± 125 mA
THL 3-2423WI  ± 15 VDC ± 100 mA
THL 3-4810WI  3.3 VDC 600 mA
THL 3-4811WI  5 VDC 600 mA
THL 3-4812WI  12 VDC 250 mA
THL 3-4813WI 18 – 75 VDC 15 VDC 200 mA